
ROW NUMBERS AND COLUMN LETTERS SHOWN FOR EASE OF GRADING ONLY!  THEY SHOULD NOT BE ON CONTESTANTS PRINTOUT!

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

A B C D E F G H I J K

Bowen and Priya Jones

Budget 2018

Bowen's Yearly Income: 28000

Priya's Yearly Income: 16000

Rent

Loan

Payment Groceries

Cell

Phones Utilities Other

Car

Insurance

Health

Club Savings

January 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

February 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

March 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

April 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

May 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

June 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

July 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

August 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

September 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

October 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

November 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

December 800 400 300 150 90 80 =300/6 =75/3 500

Total =SUM(B8:B19) =SUM(C8:C19) =SUM(D8:D19) =SUM(E8:E19) =SUM(F8:F19) =SUM(G8:G19) =SUM(H8:H19) =SUM(I8:I19) =SUM(J8:J19)

=300*2/12 =75*4/12

Total Monthly Income =(C4+C5)/12

Total Monthly Expenses =SUM(B8:J8)

Remaining Monthly Income =C23-C24 =SUM(23,-24) GRADERS:  Accept either calculation of Remaining Monthly Income

Accepted alternative monthly budget formulas

Contestant Number

Job 1


