	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K
1	Bowen and Priya Jones										
2	Budget 2018										
3											
4	Bowen's Yearly Income:		28000								
5	Priya's Yearly Income:		16000								
6											
			Loan		Cell			Car	Health		
7		Rent	Payment	Groceries	Phones	Utilities	Other	Insurance	Club	Savings	
8	January	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
9	February	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
	March	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
	April	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
	May	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
	June	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
14	July	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
15	August	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
_	September	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
17	October	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
18	November	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
19	December	800	400	300	150	90	80	=300/6	=75/3	500	
20	Total	=SUM(B8:B19)	=SUM(C8:C19)	=SUM(D8:D19)	=SUM(E8:E19)	=SUM(F8:F19)	=SUM(G8:G19)	=SUM(H8:H19)	=SUM(I8:I19)	=SUM(J8:J19)	
21							Accepted alternative monthly budget formulas				
22								=300*2/12	=75*4/12		
23	Total Monthly Income		=(C4+C5)/12								
24	Total Monthly Expenses		=SUM(B8:J8)								
25	Remaining Monthly Income		=C23-C24	=SUM(23,-24)	GRADE	RS: Accept eithe	r calculation of R	emaining Monthly	Income		